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NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade

3 st Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of Sociology, July 2024- June 2025

Sl. No.

10.

1.

12.

Application No.

14526040275

14575371886

14530873203

14540410395

14582851122

14598376499

14574096156

14511811603

14552530664

14536702625

14566215899

14539186146

Name of the candidate

General

PRITI KUMARI

AJIT KUMAR SINGH

KALPANA KUMARI

Sneha kumari

PANKHURI KUMARI

CHANDRA PRABHA KUMARI

JUHI KUMARI

GUNJA KUMARI

CHANDA KUMARI

Shalini Kumari

Chandan Kumari

DEEPAK KUMAR KUMAR

Category

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

CollegeName

Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur



