## 3 st Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of Sociology, July 2024- June 2025

SI. No.	Application No.	Name of the candidate	Category	CollegeName
General				
1.	14526040275	PRITI KUMARI	General	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
2.	14575371886	AJIT KUMAR SINGH	General	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
3.	14530873203	KALPANA KUMARI	General	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
4.	14540410395	Sneha kumari	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
5.	14582851122	PANKHURI KUMARI	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
6.	14598376499	CHANDRA PRABHA KUMARI	General	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
7.	14574096156	JUHI KUMARI	General	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
8.	14511811603	GUNJA KUMARI	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
9.	14552530664	CHANDA KUMARI	General	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
10 .	14536702625	Shalini Kumari	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
11 .	14566215899	Chandan Kumari	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
12 .	14539186146	DEEPAK KUMAR KUMAR	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Print